
Tender No Detail Offer
Document 

Fee (RM)
Eligible Bidder

Closing Date to 

Purchase 

Tender 

Submission Date

SSM 1/2018 Maintenance Services Of Data Center, 

Server Rooms, Hardware, Software, 

Network Equipment, UPS, Air Condition, 

Fire Suppression System And Licenses 

("Maintenance Services") At Suruhanjaya 

Syarikat Malaysia

500.00 Registered with Kementerian Kewangan 

Malaysia, "Kod Bidang":

210101 - Hardware (Low End Technology);

210102 - Hardware (High End Technology);

210103 - Software;

210104 - Software / System  Development / 

Customization and Maintenance;

210105 - Telecommunication / Networking-

Supply Product, Infrastructure, Services 

Including Maintenance; and

210108 - Multimedia-Products, Services and 

Maintenance    

30 August 2018

4.45 pm

7 September 2018

12.00 noon

Tender Submission 

Counter, Level 25, 

Menara 

SSM@Sentral

Suruhanjaya Syarikat Malaysia (SSM) would like to invite any Bidders/Tenderers to participate in Tender No. SSM 1/2018. Tender

document can be obtained on 16 August 2018 during office hours at Procurement Unit, Level 25, Menara SSM@Sentral, No.7 Jalan

Stesen Sentral 5, Kuala Lumpur Sentral, 50623 Kuala Lumpur.

Tender Briefing will be held on 17 August 2018, 10.00 a.m at Auditorium Tun Dr. Siti Hasmah, Level 10, Menara SSM@Sentral.

Tender document can be purchased at RM500.00 per copy and payment shall be made at the Payment Counter, Level 17, Menara

SSM@Sentral in the form of Cash, Credit Cards, Bank Draft or Money Order (not refundable) under the name of Companies

Commission of Malaysia. For enquires and further information regarding this Tender, please submit in writing by e-mail to

perolehan@ssm.com.my.

TENDER STATEMENT

SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
(COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA)




